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Acores - llha de Santa Maria (13 a 14 de Julho)

Cidadaos nascidos em 1996
14 de julho
NOME

MAFALDA CATARINA DOS SANTOS BORGES
MARIO WILSON RAPOSO VIDINHA
MICAELA FILIPA CABRAL DIAS
MIGUEL ANGELO FARPELHA MELO
NANCI SOFIA CABRAL SOARES

NEUZA GUIMARAES SOUSA

NICOLE MELO SOUSA

NUNO DE CARVALHO CASTANHO
NUNO FILIPE AMARAL COSTA

PAULO JACINTO DUARTE TRAVASSOS
PEDRO BELCHIOR MEDINA

RAFAEL ALEXANDRE CABRAL COELHO
RAFAEL FREITAS LOURO

RAFAEL RESENDES CHAVES

RAQUEL FILIPA LUZ RESENDES

RITA ADRIANA RAMOS MOURA

RITA BOTELHO RAMIRES FERREIRA
SILVIA CRISTINA DE SOUSA FERREIRA
TIAGO FILIPE CABRAL SOUSA
VANESSA MARIE VITAL SALVADOR

NIM

13596816
04871716
16989216
03504916
17223616
02458616
17196316
12025116
04742316
19580916
18179616
03456716
17411016
14334716
02397216
11314316
04114716
02839916
18147216
19790316
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